  ChristmasDesigners.com 800.391.5280  |  Sherman, TX sales@ChristmasDesigners.com
60” Decorated Wreath – Colors
of the Holiday – Lit Warm White
– No Bow
SKU: DW-60-LED-COTH
Features
• Commercial Grade Wreath
• Indoor/Outdoor Rated
• Easy to shape
• Thick, lush Greenery for added realism
Material Specs
Lighting:
Number of LEDs:
LED Color:
Light Set Lead Length:
Décor Package:
Largest Diameter:
Inner Frame Diameter:
Outer Frame Diameter:
Inner Greenery Diameter:
Greenery Tips:
Number of Pieces:
Estimated Shipping Cubes:
Carton Dimensions:
Case (Shipping) Weight:
Commercial Grade 5mm Wide Angle Conical LEDs
400 (8 Light Sets)
2800K Warm White
6”
Red, Green, and Gold Ornaments
5’ (60”) Maximum Diameter, will be smaller due to shaping
32” (Frame to Frame)
48”
22”
760 Tips
4 pieces
7.6 ft3
20” X 41” X 16”
36 lbs
Hardware Specs
M8x50 Bolt and Nut
30mm Washer (8mm Hole)
Quantity 12
Quantity 24
5’
5’